TERM DATES

WEEK 1
Tuesday 22nd & Wednesday 23rd April

WEEK 2
Saturday 26th, Monday 28th, Tuesday 29th & Wednesday 30th April

WEEK 3
(NO CLASSES ON MONDAY 5TH MAY - BANK HOLIDAY)
Saturday 3rd, Tuesday 6th, Wednesday 7th May

WEEK 4
Saturday 10th, Monday 12th, Tuesday 13th & Wednesday 14th May

WEEK 5
(NO CLASSES ON SATURDAY 17TH MAY - COMPANY SHOW)
Monday 1%th, Tuesday 20th & Wednesday 21st May

HALF TERM - SATURDAY 24TH - WEDNESDAY 28TH MAY

WEEK 6
Saturday 31st May, Monday 2nd June, Tuesday 3rd & Wednesday 4th June

WEEK 7
(NO CLASSES ON TUESDAY 10TH JUNE)
Saturday 7th , Monday 9th & Wednesday 11th June

WEEK 8
Saturday 14th, Monday 16th, Tuesday 17th & Wednesday 18th June

WEEK 9
Saturday 21st, Monday 23rd, Tuesday 24th & Wednesday 25th June

WEEK 10
Saturday 28th, Monday 30th June, Tuesday 1st & Wednesday 2nd July

WEEK 11
Saturday 5th, Monday 7th , Tuesday 8th & Wednesday %th July

WEEK 12
Saturday 12th, Monday 14th, Tuesday 15th & Wednesday 16th July

WEEK 13
Saturday 1%th July & Monday 21st July



